
 

MAP INFORMATION WORKING GROUP 

MEETING AGENDA 

Friday February 15th, 2019 1pm at ISSofBC Welcome Center: 2610 Victoria Drive, Vancouver 

 

1:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1:15  

  

 

 

1:30 

 

 

2:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2:30 

     

Chair: Richard Belcham (inasmuch) 

 

• Welcome  

• Outline and approval of Agenda 

• Approval of Minutes from February 1st meeting 

Voice of MAP – next steps – IMTF participants 

Toolkit and resources 

Media training 

Website update – everyone for Richard 

 

Starting Over Event planning 

Promotions -  

Speakers -  

Catering - 

Artists -  

Silent Auction - 

Logistics - 

Information -  

Member Updates 

The Afghan play / potential collaboration with Bard on the Beach - Jenny 

 

 3:00      Closing – next meeting: Friday March 1st at _________________ 

 

 

 


