

MAP INFORMATION WORKING GROUP

MEETING AGENDA

Friday February 15th, 2019 1pm at ISSofBC Welcome Center: 2610 Victoria Drive, Vancouver

1:00	Chair: Richard Belcham (inasmuch)
	• Welcome
	Outline and approval of Agenda
	 Approval of Minutes from February 1st meeting
1:15	Voice of MAP – next steps – IMTF participants
	Toolkit and resources
	Media training
1:30	Website update – everyone for Richard
2:00	Starting Over Event planning
	Promotions -
	Speakers -
	Catering -
	Artists -
	Silent Auction -
	Logistics -
	Information -
2:30	Member Updates
	The Afghan play / potential collaboration with Bard on the Beach - Jenny
3:00	Closing – next meeting: Friday March 1 st at